Product Data Sheet

UCOT14H

UCO014H

Hor. MCCB kit quadro.sy. x160 150x800 mm

Product Datasheet

Materials

Colour

Dimensions

Depth of installed product
Height of installed product
Width of installed product

Equipment

Number of units

Quantity of section in width
Quantity of rails

Can be accessorized

Quantity of steps in height

Standards

European directive WEEE

Safety

Protection class

RAL 9010

100 mm
150 mm
800 mm

40

yes

not concerned

isol.class |

Technical subject to change
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