

•	Hor. MCCB kit quadro.sy. x160 150x800 mm	
	Product Datasheet	
	Materials	
	Colour	RAL 9010
	Dimensions	
	Depth of installed product	100 mm
UC014H	Height of installed product	150 mm
	Width of installed product	800 mm
	Equipment	
	Number of units	40
	Quantity of section in width	3
	Quantity of rails	1
	Can be accessorized	yes
	Quantity of steps in height	6
	Standards	
	European directive WEEE	not concerned
	Safety	
	Protection class	isol.class l